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Sqntford & Company

307-309 East Main Street

Saves You

Money

® When you comparéJ‘Salﬁtford’s prices with the price you have beea
paying —When you see for yoursell? the actual saving in price at Sant-
fords—then when you compare Santfords wonderful delivery service
with lugging a load of grocerigs home—you will wonder why you
haven’t been phoning your order to Stnafords—Reme
have to wait untiPSaturday to get the best price—Santfords prices
every day next week are tHe same as Saturday.
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Pork and Bean®

Vun Camp's—small mize

Pork and Beans

Van Camp sﬁmedmm size

Pork amil Beau®

Van Oomp's—large size
)

Corn 0

Iowa Extra Standard—large can

Salsinf

Del Slonte Pancy Red—large can

S

Log Cabin—smnll sif

Caffarn

Baxwell House—1-pound can

Shysikap

Extra Standard—regular size can
Oystiars
Small Bxtrr Quality—5.02, &

Eagle Fancy Quality—48b, 2’ tin

Mlsslﬁ gx!.m Quality—largd can

Catsup

Del Monte—full{fint

Santford’s Meat Depattt

06
08
16
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Mission Fancy— No. 2/
A v
']

©

- Catsup

Del Monte—gallon size

Apricots

Dg} Monte—peeled in syrup .

NMalt

Puritan—large can

PicBle®

Knight's Best—small jar

Raro—10.1b. pail

Chafo

Pioneer—No. 1 size

Peagauty Buttef

Bxtra Pancy—5:1b, can

Peaches

A

Bission Panoy— 8o, 2 can in syrup

Mt

Borden's—large can

B C Bubipiss Powdw

25.ounce can

Cabmas WPMM

10-pound can

can A syrup

er you don’t

79
93
59
10
70
20

1.20
20

25
10

.23

1.45

Compare the priceawe are asking you for cured meats and lard with
the price Jou paid last week—We guaraiftee every piece of meat we
sell to please you or you can return it to our store and get the price

you paid.

Hams
Cascade Sugar Cured—per pound

Bacon

Cascade Sugar Cured—

Bacon 0

Light Lean—not salty—per pound
[i#:)

Bacon
Medium Size Lean—per pound
r\

Bacon Backs
Sngnr Cured Lean—per pound

o
Picr&ics

Fancy Cure—per pound

0.25

the best—per pound 040

30
25

30.

17

()

Squares of Bacon

Cnscade—per pound

Cheesé®

Klamath Full Cream—per pound

Larclo ®

Cuascade Pure—4-1b. pail

Lard
Cnscade Pure—8-1b, pail
Q

Shortening

Opal Fancy—4-1b. pail

O

Shortening

Opan Fancy—8:1b. pail

225
35
.65
1.25
65
1.25
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& Three Deliveries Daily
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Telephone Service

e, o The telephone is a great convenience.
et & Hundreds of Medford people phone our
i store for their grocery needs.

There is a lot of satisfaction in being able to phone
your order in eachgnothing 2@d have your shop-
ping worries over for the dgy. We give particular
attention to our telephone business and are equip-
ped with extra phones to give you quick and effi-

FREE CITY DELIVERY
TRY OUR TELEPHONE SERVICE

0

Prompt Service

SH

Phone 252
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